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ID Task  Task Name Duration  Start Finish Apr2,'17 ‘May 7, '17 Jun 11, '17 Jul16,'17 Aug 20, '17 'Sep 24,'17 Oct 29, '17 'Dec3,'17 ~ Jan7,'18 'Feb11,'18 ‘Mar 18, '18 Apr 22,'18 'May 27, '18 Jul1,'18 'Aug5, '18 'Sep 9, '18 q
Li Mode T F S S M T w T F S S M T W T F s S M T w T F S S M T w T F S S M T W T F S
1 3 VA SAN JUAN Stage 3 - Seismic Bracing and associated work (generally includes but not limited to)
CONSTRUCTION STAGE NO 3 - i Seismic bracing abatement including all NON structural materials located directly within the limits of
SEISMIC BRACING and Associated Work construction
il. Seismic bracing abatement including all NON structural materials located indirectly within the limits of
2 & CONSTRUCTON STAGE NO 3 construction (areas associated with this work )
3 -Q;: Completion of Stage 2 Mon 11/20/17 3 i. Bracing limits of construction de-commissioning
a ® Completion of Stage 1 Mon 4/11/16 || Rempval and sto.rage of fixed existing equipment and fixed furnishings
5 b Commence Stage 3 (Start of Stage 2 Tower Tue 4/11/17 i Bracing p_reparatlon .
FempiBi) iv. Cons_truc_:tlon paihway preparations
6 & v. Bracing msiallatlon _ _
= ; ———r 82 days Wed 4/12/17 Tha 8/3/17 vi. Braicmg Ilmlts of qonstruqtiqn re-cqnstructlon . o
. 2eguence 1o 2 vii.  Reinstallation of fixed existing equipment and fixed furnishings
8 © Zone C1,C2,C3 (levels B, 1, 2) NTP 1 day Wed 4/12/17 Wed 4/12/17 ' viii. ~ Bracing limits of construction re-commissioning
9 “_:1 Department Vacate 3 days Wed 4/12/17 Fri 4/14/17 iX. Bracing pathway repairs and re-commissioning
10 =" Temp Enclosure 6 days Mon 4/17/17 Mon 4/24/17 X. MEP completion of work
11 =t Temp Re-routing of MEP Systems 15 days Tue 4/25/17 Mon 5/15/17 __L Xi. MEP commissioning
12 -t Structural Preparations 20 days Tue 5/16/17 Mon 6/12/17 Xii. Fireproofing of abated /exposed structure
13 = Brace Installation 12days  Tue 6/13/17 Wed 6/28/17 h xiii. ~ Bracing Sequence
14 ! Re-Construction/Finishes 15days  Thu6/29/17 Wed 7/19/17 — a.  Zone1(C1,C2C,3)
15 = MEP Systems Sdays  Thu7/20/17 Wed 7/26/17 - b. Zone 2 (A1,D1,D2)
Re-Commission/Balance/Test C. Zone 3 (A3,B1,B2)
16 E Clean 3 days Thu 7/27/17 Mon 7/31/17 g égzz g ﬁRS:AD\i)’DS)
17 o Department Re-Occupy 3 days Tue 8/1/17 Thu 8/3/17
18 = Sequence No 2 75 days Fri 8/4/17 Thu11/16/17 %
19 = Zone A1, D1, D2 (levels B, 1, 2) NTP 1 day Fri 8/4/17 Fri 8/4/17 H
20 = Department Vacate 3 days Mon 8/7/17 Wed 8/9/17 h“
21 = Temp Enclosure 6 days Thu 8/10/17 Thu 8/17/17
22 = Temp Re-routing of MEP Systems 12 days Fri8/18/17 Mon 9/4/17
23 = Structural Preparations 15 days Tue 9/5/17 Mon 9/25/17
24 - Brace Installation 12 days Tue 9/26/17 Wed 10/11/17
25 =t Re-Construction/Finishes 15 days Thu 10/12/17 Wed 11/1/17 h
26 > MEP Systems 5 days Thu 11/2/17 Wed 11/8/17 i
Re-Commission/Balance/Test
27 = Clean 3 days Thu 11/9/17 Mon 11/13/17 i%
28 =, Department Re-Occupy 3 days Tue 11/14/17 Thu 11/16/17 1
29 = Sequence No 3 75 days Fri11/17/17 Thu 3/1/18
30 ':_', ZoneA3, B1, B2 (levels B, 1, 2) NTP 1 day Fri11/17/17 Fri11/17/17 4
31 =, Department Vacate 3 days Mon 11/20/17Wed 11/22/17 i
32 = Temp Enclosure 6 days Thu 11/23/17 Thu 11/30/17 h:
33 - Temp Re-routing of MEP Systems 12 days Fri12/1/17 Mon 12/18/17 —
34 = Structural Preparations 15 days Tue 12/19/17 Mon 1/8/18 -
35 - Brace Installation 12 days Tue 1/9/18 Wed 1/24/18 —
36 = Re-Construction/Finishes 15 days Thu 1/25/18 Wed 2/14/18 ;
37 =t MEP Systems 5 days Thu 2/15/18 Wed 2/21/18 h
Re-Commission/Balance/Test
38 B Clean 3 days Thu 2/22/18 Mon 2/26/18
39 = Department Re-Occupy 3 days Tue 2/27/18 Thu 3/1/18
40 = Sequence No 4 75 days Fri3/2/18 Thu 6/14/18 %
41 = Zone D3, D4, D5 (levels B, 1, 2) NTP 1 day Fri3/2/18 Fri 3/2/18 l¢
42 et Department Vacate 3 days Mon 3/5/18 Wed 3/7/18 [ 3
43 = Temp Enclosure 6 days Thu 3/8/18 Thu3/15/18 ;i
44 - Temp Re-routing of MEP Systems 12 days Fri3/16/18 Mon 4/2/18 )
45 -, Structural Preparations 15 days Tue 4/3/18 Mon 4/23/18 hh
46 = Brace Installation 12 days Tue 4/24/18 Wed 5/9/18
47 ! Re-Construction/Finishes 15 days Thu 5/10/18 Wed 5/30/18 S
48 ! MEP Systems 5 days Thu 5/31/18 Wed 6/6/18 —
Re-Commission/Balance/Test L
49 = Clean 3 days Thu6/7/18 Mon6/11/18
50 = Department Re-Occupy 3 days Tue 6/12/18 Thu 6/14/18
51 = Sequence No 5 72 days? Fri6/15/18 Mon 9/24/18
52 -\ Zone A2, A4 (levels B, 1, 2) NTP 1 day Frie/15/18  Fri 6/15/18 l¢
53 = Department Vacate 3 days Mon 6/18/18 Wed 6/20/18 -
54 = Temp Enclosure 6 days Thu 6/21/18 Thu 6/28/18 -
55 = Temp Re-routing of MEP Systems 10 days Fri6/29/18 Thu7/12/18 E
56 = Structural Preparations 15 days Fri 7/13/18 Thu 8/2/18
57 =, Brace Installation 10 days Fri 8/3/18 Thu 8/16/18
58 - Re-Construction/Finishes 15 days Frig/17/18 Thu9/6/18
59 =t MEP Systems 5 days Fri9/7/18 Thu 9/13/18
Re-Commission/Balance/Test L
60 = Clean 3 days Fri9/14/18 Tue 9/18/18 \
61 = Department Re-Occupy 3 days Wed 9/19/18 Fri 9/21/18 ‘%
62 -, Complete Stage 3 1 day? Mon 9/24/18 Mon 9/24/18
Stage 3 - Seismic Bracing and associated work (generally includes but not limited to)-
A. Start Date — Stage 1 Completion
B. Duration — 21 Months (completion date +28.5 months from NTP)
ID  Task Name Duration  |Start Finish 12,'18 |Sep23,'18 | Nov4,'18 | Dec16,'18 |Jan27,'19 | Mar10,'19 |Apr21,'19 | Jun2,'19  Jul14,'19
FlT s w s T/mM F T slw s TImM| F T|s|w.s 7
1 VA SAN JUAN Stage 4 - Renovation and associated work (generally includes but not limited to)
CONSTRUCTION STAGE NO 4 - | Abatement at all renovated area iricludirig all NON structural materiqls located direc.;tly withiii t.he Iimiis _of construction.
RENOVATIONS AND ASSOCIATED WORK il. Abater_nent of_aII reiiovated areas including all NON structural materials located indirectly within the limits of construction
(areas associated with this work )
2 ii. Temporary protection of existing hospital facilities
3 |CONSTRUCTION STAGE NO. 4 iv. Renovation limits of construction de-commissioning
4 V. Removal and storage of fixed existing equipment and fixed furnishings
5 | Completion of Stage 1 Mon 4/11/16 vi. Renovation preparation _
6 'Completion of Stage 2 Mon 11/20/17 vil. Senova’:ion construction pathway preparations
, Viii. enovation
7 Completion of Stage 3 Mon 5/24/18 ix.  Renovation limits of construction re-construction
B_| X. Reinstallation of fixed existing equipment and fixed furnishings
9 Commencement of STAGE 4 1 day? Tue 9/25/18 Tue 9/25/18 Xi. Renovation pathway repairs and re-commissioning
10 Level 1 - NEW Canteen 60 days Wed 9/26/18 Tue 12/18/18 xii.  Interior Demolition of all abated areas (future shelled space)
11 Level O - Existing Canteen Access (ceilings 40 days Wed 9/26/18 Tue 11/20/18 N Xiii. ~ MEP completion of work
above) Xiv. I\/iEP commissioning
12 Level 0 -Phase out of equipment in old 40 days Wed 2/13/19 Tue 4/9/19 XV. Flreprooflng of abated /exposed structure
Canteen xvi.  Renovation Sequence
i X ~ a. Level Basement
13 Level 1-New Main Corridor (Phase Il) 40 days Wed 12/19/1¢Tue 2/12/19 b. Level 3
14 Level 1 - New Main Lobby (Hall of Heros) 90 days Wed 12/19/1¢Tue 4/23/19 C. Level 1 (see stage 2 for urology and associated areas)
15 |Level 2 - Misc Minor Renovations 20 days Wed 4/24/19 Tue 5/21/19 d. Level 2
16 |Level 1 - Misc Minor Renovations 30 days Wed 5/22/19 Tue 7/2/19 xvii.  Demobilization
17 Level O (Basement )- Misc Minor 40 days Wed 5/22/19 Tue 7/16/19 a. Contractor to restore all interruption of site and landscape to existing condition prior to beginning of project, and bring all
Renovations areas within the construction fence to clean and stable condition.
18 Level 0 - Recommission Misc Area's 20 days Wed 5/22/19 Tue 6/18/19 b. Contractor to remove copstructlon and all construction material and equipment.
. C. Contractor to turn over site to VAHS.
Impacted by Renovations
19 Level 1 - Recommission Misc Area's 20 days Wed 6/19/19 Tue 7/16/19
Impacted by Renovations
20 Level 2 - Recommission Misc Area's 10 days Wed 7/17/19 Tue 7/30/19
Impacted by Renovations
21 |Level 3 - Recommission Misc Area's 1 day Wed 7/31/19 Wed 7/31/19
Impacted by Renovations (temporary swing
space to IRM)
22 | COMPLETION 1 day Wed 7/31/19 Wed 7/31/19 h

BUILDING PARTIALLY SPRINKLERED (RENOVATED SPACES/
NEW PENTHOUSES IN THIS SCOPE OF WORK 100% SPRINKLERED )
BID SET 06/12/2015

Stage 4 - Renovation and associated work (generally includes but not limited to)-
A. Start Date — Stage 3 Completion
B. Duration — 10 months (completion date = 38.5 months from NTP)

Project Title Project Number

Drawing Title
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